22 Subat 2022 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BEDESTAN

Forma

2 RED TORNADO
3ALADFAR
4ALOSSS
5 KORASLI

6.VAHSI KIZ

Yas
5yda

6yda
4yaa
4yaa
4yda

5ydk

Yaris Programi

1.)77.000 &
1)13283 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
APPROVE (IRE) - FOREST EDITION (IRE)

CHARM SPIRIT (IRE) - DANSELR DE FEU (IRE)
CUVEE (USA) - DECIMONTANNA
BOSPORUS (IRE) - BIRBENSTAR

KING DAVID (USA) - VICTORY

EL CORREDOR (USA) - STEELY GRACE (IRE)

7'Li PLASE, 1. 3'LU GANYAN, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, SIRALI iKiLi

SARTLI 5

Siklet
55

53
54
55
54

55

2.)30.800 ¢
2)5313¢

Jokey
G.KOCAKAYA

MGARSLAN
MKKUMBASAR
MAKYAWZ
iS.YILDIRIM

OYILDIRIM

58 kg, 59 kg,

Sahip
V. HAK. KELES

ATi. SERINER
CEM CAN
ABD. POLAT
MUS. OZSARI

SEY. AKYILDIRIM

3.15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

Antrenor

SEREN
E.GOKGE
MTEK
MDAS
H.ATAS

AE.KARAKURT

St HP
3 93

5 82

2 24

4 56

1 38

6 96

Son6Y.
522-634

435161

0687-65

16631-0

44-3710

6111-51

Adana Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4.)7.700 ¢

4)1328¢
KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny AGF idm
17 16 12651 240 True
168 20 1.27.00 6,20 True
16 7 12880 2640 True
35 19 12839 950
308 19 31,90
7 20 1,45 True



